
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 July 2020

P 3/4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC GYPSY Weighted points score BGC, 26/07/2020, R8, 3 3P 2P 3P 3/1/1D. Turley 493300 21/11264

 2 KINGSBRAE TERRY Weighted points score LIS, 21/07/2020, R7, P 2P 7P 1P 3/1/2C. Mcphee 498525 8/7195

 3 KINGSBRAE MARTHA Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R4, P 4P 8P 1P 3/1/1C. Northfield 486689 18/14180

 4 NIMBLE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/2D. Winters 497570 6/5165

 5 WATTA STORM Weighted points score CAS, 09/07/2020, R4, M 8M 8P 8P 4/1/1J. Hewett 457725 13/5163

 6 ZULU VISION Weighted points score LIS, 21/07/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 7P 4/1/2R. Andrews 487788 10/7132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 July 2020

P 5 411 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE DAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/4T. Tzouvelis 523534 4/0290

 2 BURNT ENDS Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/4J. Ahern 501239 7/0285

 3 NANGAR FREEDOM Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/4A. Rayner 525556 4/0234

 4 DAWN'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/1G. Morschel 499100 4/3231

 5 MITCHELL STREET Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/4T. Tzouvelis 521480 4/0230

 6 SLIM PICKINGS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 517592 4/3216

 7 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/2C. Graham 496365 3/2213

 8 SAIL ALONE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/1J. Antonelli 507476 6/3198

 9 FREAKY PICTURE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 2P 5/1T. Jordan 496353 4/3192

 10 GUN RANGE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3M 1M 4M 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/3190

 11 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/3E. Harris 522082 2/1189

 12 MR. BLASTER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/1C. Mcphee 520485 5/3186

 13 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/1C. Northfield 489735 13/4171

 14 ON AND OFF Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/3T. Tzouvelis 521474 5/1168

 15 PROFIT PLAN Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 6P 5/3R. Gardoll 498528 4/1165

 16 NASTASSJA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3P 2P 5/3G. Streatfield 521383 2/1163

 17 TIGHTLY PACKED 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 2P 5/4W. Gilbert 520013 1/0163

 18 MEL BUZZ Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/2T. Tzouvelis 494930 8/2156

 19 PERFECT NANGAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4C. Gardoll 525551 1/0151

 20 GOOD GOLLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6P 5/1S. Lockhart 495047 7/6150

 21 FIREFLY BLUEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 1P 5/3D. King 490305 2/1147

 22 HAZEL BONUS Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/3E. Harris 522084 2/1144

 23 STORMY THUNDA 1 Grade order Grade 5 8M 5P 8P 5/1S. Pickford 457728 11/5138

 24 GLENREAGH RAIDER 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/0136

 25 FLOKI JAPPA Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 3P 5/1S. Kempshall 488545 12/8132

 26 WHY ZED Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 8P 5/3S. Shuter 500569 2/1132

 27 CLOVER POPPA Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/4C. Supple 491621 1/0129

 28 TOMMY'S BEACH Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/2D. Turley 488377 3/2129

 29 BOKARM ARCHIE Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 1P 5/4L. Purnell 508684 2/0125

 30 SPECIAL NANGAR Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 5P 5/4R. Gardoll 525555 1/0122

 31 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5P 5/3E. Patton 498389 2/1120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 July 2020

P 5 411 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SPEEDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 7P 5/4E. Harris 522079 1/0116

 33 DYNA HANNAH 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4P 4P 5/2G. Streatfield 487527 3/2113

 34 REAL WICKED Grade order Grade 5 6M 3M 8M 5/1A. Bradley 475191 4/3110

 35 BOKARM BELLA Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5/4L. Purnell 508686 1/0110

 36 NAY GLEE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/2R. Gardoll 507626 3/2105

 37 PASS THE BANJO Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 4P 5/2C. Northfield 497313 3/2105

 38 APACHE VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 7P 5/1D. Turley 469628 9/494

 39 MIYAZAKI Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/4T. Barton 501241 1/090

 40 YOGI RANGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 1/087

 41 QUIKSILVER STORM 1 Grade order Grade 5 7M 5M 8P 5/1S. Pickford 474473 13/1086

 42 RHYMES VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/2D. Winters 495294 3/278

 43 STEFFI'S ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/3R. Bugeja 487563 2/175

 44 BRALYN ICE Grade order Grade 5 7M 7M 8M 5/2A. Bradley 254635 8/274

 45 LUMEN GEM 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 521643 1/063

3 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 July 2020 - 11:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 July 2020

P MDN 411 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET MAYHEM Last start placegetter CAS, 23/07/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 2P M/1B. Beach 494876 0/0132

 2 YORKLEA STASH Last start placegetter CAS, 02/07/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 8P M/1T. Lockhart 521981 0/0111

 3 DASHING DISPLAY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 30/06/2020, R5, P

LIS, 23/06/2020, R2, P

3P 2P 4P M/1E. Harris 522081 0/0116

 4 JAKE'S BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 02/06/2020, R1, P 6P 2P 4P M/1J. Northfield 500310 0/096

 5 BARREL'S GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 23/07/2020, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1B. Beach 494871 0/080

 6 PITCH BLACK GAGA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 29/06/2020, R1, 2 3P 4P 5P M/1R. Gardoll 507625 0/078

 7 MAKE A MOVE First start M/1D. Casey 526152 0/00

 8 GENEVIEVE IZMIR First start M/1K. Staines 527553 0/00

 9 SABRE IZMIR First start M/1K. Staines 527556 0/00

 10 OLIVER IZMIR First start M/1K. Staines 527557 0/00

 11 VICKI BONUS First start M/1E. Harris 525208 0/00

 12 LILLY QUINN First start M/1W. Kempshall 530455 0/00

 13 RAM'S BONUS First start M/1E. Harris 525209 0/00

 14 COUNTRY DOUBLE First start M/1K. Staines 526154 0/00

 15 CLOVER ALAMO Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 09/07/2020, R1, P 7P M/1C. Supple 489682 0/033

 16 ROCKET WAY Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 02/06/2020, R1, P 7P M/1C. Mcphee 520482 0/033

 17 SMILEY MAC Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R3, Y 4Y 7P 8P M/1P. Fraser 526253 0/072

 18 BLUE BELIEVER Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 5Y 6P 6P M/1P. Fraser 520338 0/060

 19 POISON VENOM Weighted points score LIS, 14/07/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 4P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 498862 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 July 2020
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Div Wins /
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 1 THANKS NELLY Last start placegetter CAS, 23/07/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 8P 1/3M. Northfield 476080 33/30304

 2 GLENREAGH SKUD 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R8, Y 2Y 6P 2M 1/1G. Streatfield 473801 26/5180

 3 ROBO DASH Last start placegetter CAS, 23/07/2020, R4, P 2P 4P 1P 2/1/2S. Kempshall 496449 7/6303

 4 KINGSBRAE SNIDLY Last start placegetter CAS, 23/07/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 2/1/2A. Lang 491995 17/15270

 5 TELLING PORKIES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 2/1/2R. Andrews 497008 13/9264

 6 HUNTER LYNDAN Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 7P 2/1/2T. Jordan 488459 14/13183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 July 2020

P 4/5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE CLARKY 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 02/07/2020, R12, P 5C 8P 4P 4/1/3D. Turley 493469 7/596

 2 SKINTIGHT Last start winner CAS, 23/07/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2W. Gilbert 508193 6/2234

 3 TREASURE CHEST Last start placegetter CAS, 23/07/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4P. Simpson 492144 7/0162

 4 KOORINGA THELLY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 23/07/2020, R6, 1 7C 2P 4P 5/1C. Mcphee 501240 6/3227

 5 REDBACK KATIE Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4B. Northfield 508192 5/0183

 6 NASTASSJA 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 6Y 3P 2P 5/4G. Streatfield 521383 2/0163

 7 TIGHTLY PACKED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 2P 5/4W. Gilbert 520013 1/0163

 8 GOOD GOLLY 3 Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 495047 7/0150

 9 GLENREAGH RAIDER 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 3Y 1P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/0136

 10 BOHEMIAN CHARIOT Weighted points score LIS, 30/06/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3J. Northfield 507492 2/1120

 11 DYNA HANNAH 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R8, Y 3Y 4P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 487527 3/0113

 12 TWEED PRINCESS Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4M. Johnston 523647 1/090

 13 YOGI RANGER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 14/07/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 July 2020

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Last start winner CAS, 16/07/2020, R3, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3E. Patton 498389 2/1120

 2 GOOD GOLLY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/07/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1S. Lockhart 495047 7/6150

 3 GUN RANGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/07/2020, R3, M 3M 1M 4M 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/3190

 4 STORMY THUNDA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/07/2020, R3, M 8M 5P 8P 5/1S. Pickford 457728 11/5138

 5 YOGI RANGER 3 Weighted points score LIS, 14/07/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 1/087

 6 QUIKSILVER STORM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/07/2020, R3, M 7M 5M 8P 5/1S. Pickford 474473 13/1086

 7 LUMEN GEM 2 Weighted points score BUN, 01/06/2020, R5, 4 8P 6P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 521643 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 July 2020

P 1 484 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 I'M ZARR ROCK Weighted points score BGC, 23/07/2020, R4, 1 3C 1P 2P 1/3R. Gardoll 499074 10/9308
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 July 2020

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 TELLING PORKIES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 3/1/1R. Andrews 497008 13/3264

 2 GLENREAGH SKUD 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R8, Y 2Y 6P 2M 3/1/1G. Streatfield 473801 26/15180

 3 BEEN ADJOURNED Weighted points score LIS, 14/07/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 1P 3/1/2A. Lang 486685 10/1171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 July 2020

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARREL'S GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 23/07/2020, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1B. Beach 494871 0/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 July 2020

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOORINGA THELLY 1 Weighted points score BGC, 23/07/2020, R6, 1 7C 2P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 501240 6/0227

 2 BESS BOO BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 21/07/2020, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3E. Harris 491588 8/1114

 3 KINGSBRAE CLARKY 1 Weighted points score BGC, 23/07/2020, R9, 1 5C 8P 4P 5/4D. Turley 493469 7/096
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